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 APPLICANTS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Hydro One Networks Inc. Frank D'Andrea 
 Vice President of Regulatory Affairs and Chief Risk  
 Officer 
 B2M Limited Partnership  
 483 Bay Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5 
 Tel: 416-345-5680 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 frank.dandrea@HydroOne.com 

 
 Eryn MacKinnon 
 Senior Regulatory Coordinator 
 Hydro One Networks Inc. 
 
 483 Bay Street 
 7th Floor, South Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5 
 Tel: 416-345-4479 
 Fax: 416-345-5866 
 regulatory@hydroone.com 

 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 Rosalind Cooper 
 Partner 
 Fasken Martineau 
 
 333 Bay Street 
 Suite 2400 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2T6 
 Tel: 416-865-5127 
 Fax: 416-364-7813 
 rcooper@fasken.com 
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 Michael Engelberg 
 Assistant General Counsel 
 Hydro One Networks Inc. 
 
 483 Bay Street 
 15th Floor - North Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5 
 Tel: 416-345-6305 
 Fax: 416-345-6972 
 mengelberg@hydroone.com 

 
 Robert Warren 
 Counsel 
 WeirFoulds LLP 
 
 4100-66 Wellington St. W. 
 P.O. Box 35 Toronto-Dominion Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1B7 
 Tel: 416-947-5075 
 Fax: 416-365-1876 
 rwarren@weirfoulds.com 

 
Upper Canada Transmission,  Stephanie Allman 
 Inc. 
 Regulatory coordinator 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Rd. 
 Toronto  ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-495-6011 
 Fax: 416-753-7336 
 EGDRegulatoryProceedings@enbridge.com  
 
APPLICANT COUNSEL  Fred Cass 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 Suite 1800, P.O. Box 754 
 Brookfield Place, 181 Bay Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-7742 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 fcass@airdberlis.com 
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 David Stevens 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 BCE Place 
 181 Bay Street, Suite 1800 
 P. O. Box 754 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-7783 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 

        dstevens@airdberlis.com 

 
 NextBridge Infrastructure Kevin Culbert 
 Manager 
 Upper Canada Transmission, Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Road 
 Toronto  ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-495-5778 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 kevin.culbert@enbridge.com 

 
 Krista Hughes 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 Toronto  ON   
 Tel: 416-753-7872 
 Fax: Not Provided 
  krista.hughes@enbridge.com 

 
 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
  
 Association of Major Power  Shelley Grice 
 Consumers in Ontario 
 Consultant 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 630 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 647-880-9942 
 Fax: 416-348-0641 
 shelley.grice@rogers.com 

mailto:dstevens@airdberlis.com
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 Bamkushwada L.P. Peter Collins 
 President 
 Bamkushwada General Partner Inc. 
 
 Fort William First Nation 
 90 Anemki Drive 
 Suite 200 
 Fort William First Nation  ON  P7J 1L3 
 Tel: 807-623-9543 
 Fax: 807-623-5190 
 PCollins@fwfn.com 
 
 
 Kate Kempton 
 Legal Counsel 
 Olthius Kleer Townsend LLP 
 
 250 University Avenue, 8th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5 
 Tel: 416-981-9374 
 Fax: 416-981-9350 
 kkempton@oktlaw.com 
 
 Christopher Evans 
 Bamkushwada General Partner Inc. 
 
 Fort William First Nation 
 90 Anemki Drive 
 Suite 200 
 Fort William First Nation  ON  P7J 1L3 
 Tel: 416-981-9349 
 Fax: 981-981-9350 
 cevans@oktlaw.com 
 
 
 Batchewana First Nation of  Chief Dean Sayers 
 Ojibways 
 Government of Batchewana First Nation of Ojibways  
 236 Frontenac St. 
 Rankin Reserve 15D 
 Batchewana First Nation  ON  P6A 6Z1 
 Tel: 705-759-0914  Ext: 202 
 Fax: 705-759-9171 
 chiefdeansayers@batchewana.ca 

mailto:PCollins@fwfn.com
mailto:kkempton@oktlaw.com
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 Sandra Kenny 
 Batchewana First Nation of Ojibways 
 
 236 Frontenac Street 
 Rankin Reserve 15D 
 Batchewana First Nation  ON  P6A 6Z1 
 Tel: 705-759-0914 
 Fax: 705-759-8213 
 councilsecretary@batchewana.ca 
 
 
 Wayne Greer 
 President 
 Aboriginal Business Network 
 
 215 Holbeach Crescent 
 Waterloo  ON  N2J 4Y3 
 Tel: 647-218-1659 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 wayne@abnetwork.ca 
  
 
Biinjitiwaabik Zaaging  Etienne Esquega 
 Anishinaabek 
 Esquega Law Office  
 Suite 104 
 100 Anemki Drive 
 Fort William First Nation (Thunder Bay)  ON   
 P7J 1J4 
 Tel: 807-286-1000 
 Fax: 866-391-3102 
 EE@ESQUEGALAW.COM 
 
 
  Melvin Hardy 
                                          Biinjitiwaabik Zaaging Anishinaabek 
 
 501 Spirit Bay Road 
 Macdiarmid  ON  POT 2B0 
 Tel: 807-885-3401 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 chief@rockybayfn.ca 
 
 

mailto:councilsecretary@batchewana.ca
mailto:wayne@abnetwork.ca
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 Molly MacDonald 
 Biinjitiwaabik Zaaging Anishinaabek 
 
 Suite 104 
 100 Anemki Drive, 
 Fort William First Nation (ThunderBay)  ON   
 P7J 1J4 
 Tel: 807-286-1000 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 mmacdonald@ESQUEGALAW.COM 
 
 
 Consumers Council of  Michael Buonaguro 
 Canada 
 Counsel 
 The Energy Boutique 
 
 24 Humber Trail 
 Toronto  ON  M6S 4C1 
 Tel: 416-767-1666 
 Fax: 416-767-1666 
 mrb@mrb-law.com 

 
 Julie Girvan 
 Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 
 
 
 East Loon Lake Campers'  Thomas Beasley 
 Association 
 East Loon Lake Campers' Association  
 570 Granville Street 
 Suite 1500 
 Vancouver  BC  V6C 3P1 
 Tel: 604-661-0617 
 Fax: 604-681-1788 
 beasley@bernardllp.ca 

mailto:mmacdonald@ESQUEGALAW.COM
mailto:mrb@mrb%1Elaw.com
mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
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 Independent Electricity  Maia Chase 
 System Operator 
 Senior Regulatory Analyst 
 Independent Electricity System Operator 
 
 Station A, Box 4474 
 Toronto  ON  M5W 4E5 
 Tel: 905-403-6906 
 Fax: 905-855-6372 
 RegulatoryAffairs@ieso.ca 
 maia.chase@ieso.ca 
 
 
 Independent Participants Dave Morellato 
 Independent Participants 
 
 429 Morse Street 
 Thunder Bay  ON  P7A 1G7 
 Tel: 807-683-8140 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 dave_and_marguerite@tbaytel.net 
 
 
 Independent Participants Scot Kyle 
 Independent Participants 
 Lake Superior  ON   
 Tel: Not Provided 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 scotkyle@gmail.com 
 
 
 Long Lake #58 First Nation Chief Veronica Waboose 
 Long Lake #58 First Nation 
 
 209 Otter Street 
 P.O. Box 609 
 Longlac  ON  P0T 2A0 
 Tel: 807-876-2292 
 Fax: 807-876-2757 
 veronica.waboose@longlake58fn.ca 
 
 

mailto:RegulatoryAffairs@ieso.ca
mailto:maia.chase@ieso.ca
mailto:dave_and_marguerite@tbaytel.net
mailto:scotkyle@gmail.com
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 Wayne Greer 
 Aboriginal Business Network 
 Long Lake #58 First Nation 
 
 209 Otter Street 
 P.O. Box 609 
 Longlac  ON  P0T 2A0 
 Tel: Not Provided 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 wayne@abnetwork.ca 
 
 
 Virginia Greer 
 Legal Counsel 
 Long Lake #58 First Nation 
 
 209 Otter Street 
 P.O. Box 609 
 Longlac  ON  P0T 2A0 
 Tel: Not Provided 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 virginia@abnetwork.ca 
 
 
 Métis Nation of Ontario Jason Madden 
 Counsel 
 Pape Salter Teillet LLP 
 
 546 Euclid Ave 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 2T2 
 Tel: 416-916-2989 
 Fax: 416-916-3726 
 jmadden@pstlaw.ca 
 
 
  Megan Strachan 
 Pape Salter Teillet LLP 
 
 546 Euclid Ave 
 Toronto  ON  M6G 2T2 
 Tel: 647-827-1697 
 Fax: 416-916-3726 
 mstrachan@pstlaw.ca 
 

mailto:wayne@abnetwork.ca
mailto:virginia@abnetwork.ca
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mailto:mstrachan@pstlaw.ca
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Michipicoten First Nation Marcie Zajdeman 
 Michipicoten First Nation  
 P.O. Box 1, Site 8, RR#1 
 Wawa  ON  P0S 1K0 
 Tel: 705-856-1993 
 Fax: 705-856-1642 
 antmar@rogers.com 
 
 
 Ministry of the Environment  Nicholas Adamson 
 Conservation and Parks 
 Crown Counsel 
 Ministry of the Attorney General 
 
 10th Floor 
 135 St. Clair Avenue West 
 Toronto  ON  M4V 1P5 
 Tel: 416-314-0578 
 Fax: 416-314-6579 
 nicholas.adamson@ontario.ca 
 
 
 Power Workers' Union Paul Reece 
 Power Workers' Union 
 
 244 Eglinton Avenue E. 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1K2 
 Tel: 416-322-2441 
 Fax: 416-322-2471 
 preece@pwu.ca 
 
 
 Richard Stephenson 
 Counsel 
 Paliare Roland Rosenberg Rothstein LLP 
 
 155 Wellington Street West, 35th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 3H1 
 Tel: 416-646-4325 
 Fax: 416-646-4335 
 richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com 
 
 

mailto:antmar@rogers.com
mailto:nicholas.adamson@ontario.ca
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  Bayu Kidane 
 Senior Consultant 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-8777 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 bkidane@elenchus.ca 
 
 
 Kim McKenzie 
 Consultant 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-640-1894 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 kmckenzie@elenchus.ca 
 
 
 School Energy Coalition Jay Shepherd 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 2200 Yonge St. 
 Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 
 
 
  Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
 
 439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wmcnally@opsba.org 

mailto:bkidane@elenchus.ca
mailto:kmckenzie@elenchus.ca
mailto:jay@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
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 Mark Rubenstein 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge St. 
 Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 
 
 
 Township of Dorion Mavis Harris 
 Clerk-Treasurer 
 Township of Dorion 
 
 170 Dorion Loop Road 
 Dorion  ON  P0T 1K0 
 Tel: 807-857-2289 
 Fax: 807-857-2203 
 mavis@doriontownship.ca 
 
 
 Vulnerable Energy  Ben Segel-Brown 
 Consumers Coalition 
 External Counsel, Regulatory Affairs 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 c/o Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 1204 - ONE Nicholas Street 
 Ottawa  ON  K1N 7B7 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 29 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 bsegel-brown@piac.ca 

 
 Mark Garner 
 Project Manager 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King Street East, Suite 630 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 Fax: 416-348-0641 
 markgarner@rogers.com 

mailto:mark@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:mavis@doriontownship.ca
mailto:bsegel%1Ebrown@piac.ca
mailto:markgarner@rogers.com

